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Moses Kipruto Kibire
Isac Kimutai Ngeno
llir Kellezi

Atanas ANCHEVSKI
Mark Schenberger
Kokan Ajanovski
Trajce llievski
Dimitar PETROVSKI
lgor Jakimovski
Sasho BOGOJEVSKI
Zharko MANEV

Mile BACHESKI
Dobre Kuzmanovski
Nikola PAVLOV
Boban POPOSKI
Igor MITREVSKI

Filip Todorovski
Dejan Angeloski
Branimir JOVANOVIKJ
Toni CVETKOVSKI
Toni Janevski

Boban NEFOVSKI
Srgjan MILOSHEVSKI
Ivan VELICHKOVSKI

Georgios PAPATRAIANOU

Trpe Martinovski
Bojan SAPUNOV
Michael MITKOV

Aleksandar VANOVSKI

Aleksandar MILESKI
Jovica RISTOVSKI
Michael RODERICK

1881
1981
1988
1892
16892
1882
1882
1096
1876
1881
1879
16883
16878
16888
1686
16978
1895
1994
1882
1970
1975
1880
1976
1993
1977
1965
1978
1973
1977
1890
1988
1891
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MKD
USA
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
GRE
MKD
MKD
GER
MKD
MKD
MKD
USA

Benedekt tim
Benedekt tim

DELTA

USA

NRC Nike + RUN CLUB

ARM

SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
ARM

NRC-NIKE + RUN CLUB SKOPJE
ADIDAS RUNNERS

NRC - NIKE + RUN CLUB

ARM

NRC - NIKE + RUN CLUB

ARM

AK Ohrid

NRC - NIKE + RUN CLUB SKOPJE
NRC - NIKE + RUN CLUB

IPA Skopje

NRC - NIKE + RUN CLUB

AK. WMarpee

ROAD RUNNERS ARNISSA
AK Vardar

NRC - NIKE + RUN CLUB
TSV KROFDORF-GLEIBERG
NRC - NIKE + RUN CLUB

ADIDAS RUNNERS

1:42:59
1:42:59
1:49:27
1:52:41
1:52:53
1:54:31
1:58:00
1:59:23
2:04:32
2:05:18
2:06:10
2:08:18
2:08:33
2:08:54
2:11:18
2:12:58
2:13:22
2:13:54
2:14:24
2:14:43
2:15:43
2:17:39
2:18:33
2:20:26
2:21:29
2:22:19
2:22:49
2:27:48
2:28:02
2:28:29
2:28:56
2:29:01



